
Extended Intermediate (3 Day)
Time Day 1 Day 2 Day 3

8:30:00 Theory and Raw Fish Demonstrate Skills in Assessment Additional species day
8:45:00 Introduction Recap on day 1
9:00:00

Standard Intermediate SQA Course

Additional Theory (If required)

C k d Fi h A Wh l9:15:00
9:30:00
9:45:00
10:00:00
10:15:00
10:30:00 break

Raw Fish Assessments  - Whole 
Group & Pairs- trainer led

 Seafood Quality Assessment  
using raw and cooked 
schemes -theory

Cooked Fish Assessments  - Pairs - 
trainer supported

Cooked Fish Assessments - Whole 
Group - trainer led

10:30:00 break
10:45:00 break
11:00:00 break
11:15:00
11:30:00
11:45:00

Cooked Fish Assessments - Whole 
Group & Pairs - trainer led

Raw Fish Assessments  - 
Whole Group- trainer led

trainer supported

Individual Assessments  - blind 
scoring of whole fish and fish 
products using raw  schemes + 

12:00:00
12:15:00
12:30:00
12:45:00
13:00:00
13:15:00 Recap on scores from individual

Lunch Lunch

Individual Assessments - blind

Lunch

recap on scores

13:15:00
13:30:00
13:45:00
14:00:00
14:15:00 break
14:30:00
14 45 00 b k

Raw  Fish Assessments  - 
Pairs - trainer supported

Individual Assessments  - blind 
scoring of fish  using cooked 
schemes + recap on scores 

Recap on scores from individual 
assessments

Individual Assessments  - blind 
scoring of whole fish and fish 
products using raw  schemes + 
recap on scores

Individual Assessments - blind14:45:00 break
15:00:00
15:15:00 break
15:30:00
15:45:00
16:00:00

Review of Seafood Quality - 
discussion, problem solving and 
support as required.

Individual Assessments  - blind 
scoring of fish  using cooked 
schemes + recap on scores 

Review of Seafood Quality - 
discussion, problem solving and 
support as required.Recap on scores, discussion 

and review
16:00:00 support as required.


